Integrated Oil Separation & LiftingEquipment
Exquisitely Manufactured · Pragmatic & Innovative
FLOW rate 25m˜/H
Model Explanation
Langrui (Brand)
Integrated oil-water separator
Automated equipment
- GY - 25 - Z

Reduces sludge deposition in the
oil separation tank
Lowers maintenance frequency
Reliable Fluid Dynamics Design
Reduces maintenance frequency
Prevents clogging
Oil Skimming Device (Optional)
Prevents waste oil from
solidifying
Prevents oil pipe blockage
LR
Model RatedCapacity MaxCapacity
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Head Inlet Size Outlet Size
L W H
LRGY-10-Z 10 15 2200 1100 2000 5-25 DN100 DN50
Front View Top View
Model RatedCapacity MaxCapacity
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Head Inlet Size Outlet Size
L W H
LRGY-15-Z 15 20 2800 1250 2000 5-25 DN100 DN50
Left View
Front View Top View
Left View
LRGY-10-Z Dimension Layout LRGY-15-Z Dimension Layout
L W H
25 35 2800 1500 2000 5-25 DN100 DN80
LRGY-40-Z Dimension Layout
Top ViewFront View
Model RatedCapacity MaxCapacity
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Head Inlet Size Outlet Size
L W H
LRGY-25-Z 25 35 2800 1500 2000 5-25 DN100 DN50
Left View
Front View Top View
Left View
Model RatedCapacity MaxCapacity
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Head Inlet Size Outlet Size
L W H
LRGY-40-Z 40 50 3300 1500 2100 5-25 DN150 DN65
LRGY-25-Z Dimension Layout
L W H
40 50 3300 1500 2000 5-25 DN125 DN80
Front View Top View
Left View Left View
Model RatedCapacity MaxCapacity
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Head Inlet Size Outlet Size
L W H
LRGY-50-Z 50 60 3800 1500 2100 5-25 DN150 DN65
LRGY-50-Z Dimension Layout LRGY-72-Z Dimension Layout
Model RatedCapacity MaxCapacity
Overall Dimensions (mm)
Head Inlet Size Outlet Size
L W H
LRGY-72-Z 72 82 4500 1500 2100 5-25 DN150 DN80
Front View Top View
Material:SUS304,1.5mm Material: SUS316, 2.0mm / 2.5mm
设备配置图
Top View